Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
285 - JOITIBA COLLEGE OF NURSING, BHANDU - BHANDU 57 14 71
317 - GOVT.COLLEGE OF NURSING DHARPUR PATAN - DHARPUR 44 2 46
382 - MOTHER TERRASA COLLEGE OF NURSING GOTHAVA, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 40 5 45
384 - BHAGYALAXMI NURSING COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 40 10 50
403 - GOVERMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR 59 1 60
407 - CHITRINI NURSING COLLEGE, PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 50 10 60
459 - MAHAVIR COLLEGE OF NURSING,VATRAK - VATRAK 30 0 30
482 - SHREE SARASWATI KANYA KELAVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT COLLEGE OF NURSING, KADI - KAl 31 1 32
488 - AMBAJI NURSING COLLEGE, GANESHAPURA - GANESHAPURA 40 6 46
522 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF NURSING, HIMATNAGAR - HUMMATNAGAR 40 2 42
813 - EKTA NURSING COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 40 13 53
815 - RATNAPRABHA NURSING COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR 50 17 67
828 - SADBHAV INSTITUTE OF NURSING, RUPAL - RUPAL 30 7 39
829 - SHREE KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF B.SC. NURSING, BHABHAR - BHABHAR 49 5 54
832 - K.J.INSTITUTE OF NURSING, VADASMA - VADASMA 50 9 59
833 - D.L.PATEL B.SC. NURSING COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR 30 7 37
861 - MERCHANT NURSING COLLEGE - BASANA 40 4 44
862 - BHARAT NURSING COLLEGE, RASANA MOTA - DISA 26 5 31
863 - MANAV B.SC. NURSING COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 30 3 33
864 - MEHSANA DISTRICT BANK COLLEGE OF NURSING - MAHESANA 40 10 50
877 - DALIBA NURSING COLLEGE (B.SC), ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 20 0 20
880 - AKSHAR NURSING COLLEGE, SAKARIYA - SAKARIYA 47 0 47
881 - KALAJIBHAI R KATARA NURSING COLLEGE - 40 10 50
Total 1066

Print Date: Monday, October 19, 2(
Print Time : 3:23:49PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
13 - MODASA 1 243 243
17 - PRANTI] 244 345 102
18 - SIDDHPUR 346 490 145
60 - BHANDU 491 792 302
77 - DHARPUR 793 838 46
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 839 916 78
140 - NAVIMETRAL 917 969 53
167 - VATRAK 970 999 30
168 - NURSING, VADNAGAR 1000 1066 67

Total 1066
Print Date: Monday, October 19, 2| Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:23:53PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG./INT. TO CO./NUR. |1 -40 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. |41 -50 10
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. /ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. |51 -52 2
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. /ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| |53 - 82 30
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. |83 - 89 7
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG. /INT. TO CO. /| |90 - 119 30
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. (120 - 126 7
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG./INT. TO CO. /| | 127 - 146 20
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. | 147 - 193 47
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG./INT. TO CO. /| | 194 - 233 40
PART
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. /ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| [ 234 - 243 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 243
17 - PRANTI)
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| | 244 - 293 50
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./ NUR. | 294 - 303 10
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| | 304 - 343 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG./ INT. TO CO./ NUR. | 344 - 344 1
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| | 345 - 345 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 102
Print Date: 19-October-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:23:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
18 - SIDDHPUR
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| | 346 - 404 59
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./ NUR. | 405 - 405 1
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| [ 406 - 454 49
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. |455 - 459 5
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC./ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| | 460 - 485 26
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. /ENG./ INT. TO CO./ NUR. |486 - 488 3
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| [489 - 490 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 18 - SIDDHPUR IS : 145
Print Date: 19-October-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:23:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
60 - BHANDU
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| [491 - 547 57
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./ NUR. | 548 - 561 14
WHOLE
01020304050607 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / NUR. FOUND. (F | 562 - 601 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. | 602 - 606 5
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG./INT. TO CO. /| | 607 - 656 50
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG./ INT. TO CO. / NUR. | 657 - 665 9
WHOLE
01020304050607 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / NUR. FOUND. (F | 666 - 705 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. | 706 - 709 4
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC./ENG. /INT. TO CO. /| [710 - 739 30
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. | 740 - 742 3
WHOLE
01020304050607 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / NUR. FOUND. (F | 743 - 782 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG./INT. TO CO./NUR. | 783 - 792 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 60 - BHANDU IS : 302
77 - DHARPUR
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. /| [ 793 - 836 44
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. / MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO./ NUR. | 837 - 838 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 77 - DHARPUR IS : 46
Print Date: 19-October-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:23:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO./ NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. | 839 - 869 31
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG. /INT. TO CO./NUR. | 870 - 870 1
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC./ENG./INT.TO CO. /1 |871-910 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO./ NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. /ENG./INT. TO CO./NUR. |911 - 916 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 78
140 - NAVIMETRAL
WHOLE
0102030405060708 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY. /MIC. /ENG. /INT. TO CO. /1 |917 - 956 40
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ENG. / INT. TO CO./NUR. | 957 - 969 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 140 - NAVIMETRAL IS : 53
167 - VATRAK
WHOLE
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY./ NUT. & BIO./ NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. |970 - 999 30
TOTAL STUDENT IN 167 - VATRAK IS : 30
168 - NURSING, VADNAGAR
WHOLE
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC./ ENG. / INT. TO CO./ NUR. [ 1000 - 1037 38
01020304050607 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./ MIC. / ENG. / NUR. FOUND. (F | 1038 - 1049 12
PART
010203040506 - ANATO. & PHY. / NUT. & BIO. / NUR. FOUND. / PSY./MIC. / ENG. / INT. TO CO. / NUR. | 1050 - 1066 17
TOTAL STUDENT IN 168 - NURSING, VADNAGAR IS : 67
GRAND TOTAL : 1066
Print Date: 19-October-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 3:23:55PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1

(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC.ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY : ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

1-40, 42-45, 48, 50, 53-82, 84 -86, 90 -119, 121 -122, 127 - 238, 240 - 241, 244 - 294, 296 - 300,
302 - 343, 346 - 454, 456 - 457, 459 - 485, 487, 489, 491 - 547, 549 - 603, 607 - 656, 659, 666 - 705,
708, 710 - 739, 741 -783, 786, 788, 790 - 911, 916 - 958, 962 - 968, 970 - 1049, 1052 - 1053, 1055 -

1057, 1059, 1061
Total No. of Students 1001

Subject :  CC.NUTRITION & BIOCHEMISTRY : NUTRITION & BIOCHEMISTRY

1-40, 42, 45-46, 48-49, 53-82, 84 -88, 90-119, 121 -122, 127 - 234, 236 - 238, 240, 243 - 296,
299 - 300, 302 - 343, 346 - 454, 456, 460 - 485, 489, 491 - 551, 554 - 557, 560 - 601, 607 - 656, 666 -
705, 710 - 739, 741 -782, 786, 790, 793 - 836, 838 - 869, 871 - 911, 917 - 965, 968 - 1049, 1051 - 1052,

1064
Total No. of Students 981
Subject :  CC.NURSING FOUNDATIONS : NURSING FOUNDATIONS

1-42, 45-46, 48, 50, 53 -85, 87, 90 - 119, 121 - 122, 127 - 234, 236, 238, 240, 244 - 294, 297 - 299,
302, 304 - 344, 346 - 457, 460 - 485, 487, 489 - 547, 549 - 552, 554 - 555, 558, 560 - 601, 603, 606 -
657, 659, 661, 666 - 705, 710 - 739, 741, 743 - 783, 786, 788 - 791, 793 - 869, 871 - 910, 914, 916 -

958, 963 - 964, 968 - 1054, 1059, 1063 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 992

Subject : CC.PSYCHOLOGY : PSYCHOLOGY

1-40, 43-46, 48, 50, 53-83, 85-87, 90-119, 121, 123 -124, 127 - 238, 240 - 296, 299 - 300, 302,
304 - 486, 488 - 601, 603 - 706, 708, 710 - 741, 743 - 784, 786 - 837, 839 - 911, 916 - 957, 964, 968,

970 - 1053, 1055, 1058 - 1059, 1062 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 1021

Subject : CC.MICROBIOLOGY : MICROBIOLOGY

1-41, 44 -45, 47 -50, 53 -88, 90 - 119, 121 - 123, 127 - 236, 238, 240, 242 - 293, 298 - 299, 302,
304 - 344, 346 - 404, 406 - 456, 459 - 485, 487, 489 - 547, 549, 555, 559 - 603, 605 - 656, 658 - 660,
662, 666 - 705, 707 - 708, 710 - 741, 743 - 784, 786 - 869, 871 - 910, 916 - 956, 961, 964, 969 - 1049,

1051 - 1053, 1055 - 1056, 1059, 1061 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 999

Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Date: Monday, October 19, 2020
Print Time: 3:23:59PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC.ENGLISH : ENGLISH

1-40, 48, 53-82, 85, 90-119, 127 - 233, 244 - 293, 304 - 344, 346 - 404, 406 - 454, 460 - 485, 491 -
547, 562 - 601, 607 - 656, 666 - 705, 710 - 739, 743 - 782, 793 - 836, 839 - 869, 871 - 910, 917 - 957,

970 - 1049, 1052
Total No. of Students 928

Subject : CC . INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER : INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER

1-40, 53-82, 90-119, 127 - 233, 244 - 293, 304 - 344, 346 - 404, 406 - 454, 460 - 485, 491 - 547, 607
- 656, 710 - 739, 793 - 836, 839 - 869, 871 - 910, 917 - 956, 970 - 1037

Total No. of Students 792

Subject : CC.NURSING FOUNDATIONS (PRA) : NURSING FOUNDATIONS (PRA)
1-40, 42, 45-46, 48, 50, 53 -85, 87, 90-119, 121 -122, 127 - 234, 236, 238, 240, 244 - 294, 297 -

299, 302, 304 - 344, 346 - 457, 460 - 485, 487, 489 - 547, 549 - 552, 554 - 555, 558, 560 - 601, 603,
606 - 657, 659, 661, 666 - 705, 710 - 739, 741, 743 - 783, 786, 788 - 791, 793 - 869, 871 - 910, 914,

916 - 958, 963 - 964, 968 - 1054, 1059, 1063 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 991

Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Date: Monday, October 19, 2020
Print Time: 3:23:59PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020

PG. No.
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center
(Statement No. 4)
c CC - ANATOMY [CC - CC -NURSING [CC-NURSING [CC- CC - CC -ENGLISH: [CC-
enter Code Exam Date
Center Name Paper Name & PHYSIOLOGY |NUTRITION & FOUNDATIONS [FOUNDATIONS PSYCHOLOGY: MICROBIOLOG [ENGLISH INTRODUCTION
: ANATOMY & BIOCHEMISTRY | NURSING (PRA) : PSYCHOLOGY Y: TO COMPUTER
PHYSIOLOGY : NUTRITION & [FOUNDATIONS NURSING MICROBIOLOG :
BIOCHEMISTRY FOUNDATIONS Y INTRODUCTION
(PRA) TO COMPUTER
13 - MODASA 225 225 223 222 229 230 209 207
17 - PRANTIJ 98 97 96 96 98 94 91 91
18 - SIDDHPUR 140 137 141 141 144 140 134 134
60 - BHANDU 282 271 278 278 297 283 257 137
77 - DHARPUR 46 45 46 46 45 46 44 44
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 74 72 73 73 74 72 71 71
140 - NAVIMETRAL 49 51 46 46 43 43 41 40
167 - VATRAK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
168 - NURSING, VADNAGAR 57 53 59 59 61 61 51 38
Total 1001 981 992 991 1021 999 928 792
37 37 37 37 38 38 35 31

10/19/2020



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020
Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption

PG. No.
(Statement No. 5)
Subject :

CC. ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY

41, 46 - 47, 49, 83, 87 -88, 123 - 124, 242 - 243, 295, 344 - 345, 455, 458, 486, 488, 490,
548, 604 - 606, 657 - 658, 660 - 665, 706 - 707, 740, 784, 787, 789, 914, 959 - 961, 969, 1050
- 1051, 1054, 1058, 1062 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 50

Subject :

CC. NUTRITION & BIOCHEMISTRY

41, 43 -44, 47, 50, 83, 123 - 124, 235, 241 - 242, 297 - 298, 344 - 345, 455, 457 - 459, 486 -
488, 490, 552 - 553, 558 - 559, 602 - 606, 657 - 665, 706 - 708, 740, 783 - 784, 787 - 789, 791 -
792, 837, 870, 914, 916, 966 - 967, 1050, 1053 - 1059, 1061 - 1063, 1066

Total No. of Students 70

Subject : CC. NURSING FOUNDATIONS

43 - 44, 47, 49, 86, 88, 123 - 124, 235, 237, 241 - 243, 295 - 296, 300, 303, 345, 458 - 459,
486, 488, 548, 553, 556 - 557, 559, 602, 604 - 605, 658, 660, 662 - 665, 706 - 708, 740, 742,
784, 787, 792, 870, 911, 959 - 962, 965 - 967, 1055 - 1058, 1061 - 1062

Total No. of Students 59

Subject :  CC. PSYCHOLOGY

41 - 42, 47, 49, 84, 88, 122, 297 - 298, 303, 487, 602, 707, 742, 838, 914, 958 - 963, 965 -
967, 969, 1054, 1056 - 1057, 1061

Total No. of Students 30

Subject : c€C. MICROBIOLOGY

42 - 43, 46, 124, 237, 241, 294 - 297, 300, 303, 345, 405, 457 - 458, 486, 488, 548, 550 -
554, 556 - 558, 604, 657, 661, 663 - 665, 706, 742, 870, 911, 914, 957 - 960, 962 - 963, 965 -
968, 1050, 1054, 1057 - 1058

Total No. of Students 52

Subject :

CC. ENGLISH

41 -47, 49 - 50, 83 -84, 86 - 88, 121 - 124, 234 - 238, 240 - 243, 294 - 300, 302 - 303, 345,
405, 455 - 459, 486 - 490, 548 - 561, 602 - 606, 657 - 665, 706 - 708, 740 - 742, 783 - 784, 786 -

792, 837 - 838, 870, 911, 914, 916, 958 - 969, 1050 - 1051, 1053 - 1059, 1061 - 1064, 1066
Total No. of Students 123

Subject :

CC. INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER

41 - 50, 83 -88, 121 - 124, 234 - 238, 240 - 243, 294 - 300, 302 - 303, 345, 405, 455 - 459, 486

- 490, 548 - 561, 602 - 606, 657 - 665, 706 - 708, 740 - 742, 783 - 784, 786 - 792, 837 - 838,
870, 911, 914, 916, 957 - 969, 1050 - 1059, 1061 - 1064, 1066

Total No. of Students 127

Print Date :

Monday, October 19, 2020
Print Time:

3:24:06PM

Printed By : DEEPAK



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption
(Statement No. 5)

NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020
PG. No.

Subject :  CC. NURSING FOUNDATIONS (PRA)
41, 43 -44, 47, 49, 86, 88, 123 - 124, 235, 237, 241 - 243, 295 - 296, 300, 303, 345, 458 -

459, 486, 488, 548, 553, 556 - 557, 559, 602, 604 - 605, 658, 660, 662 - 665, 706 - 708, 740,
742, 784, 787, 792, 870, 911, 959 - 962, 965 - 967, 1055 - 1058, 1061 - 1062

Total No. of Students 60

Printed By : DEEPAK

Monday, October 19, 2020

Print Date :
3:24:06PM

Print Time:



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

NURSING-FY JUN-SEPT 2020
Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college
(Statement No. 6)

PG. No. :

1

Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total
13 - MODASA 384 - BHAGYALAXMI NURSING COLLEGE, MODASA 40 10 50
13 - MODASA 828 - SADBHAV INSTITUTE OF NURSING, RUPAL 30 7 39
13 - MODASA 833 - D.L.PATEL B.SC. NURSING COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR 30 7 37
13 - MODASA 881 - KALAJIBHAI R KATARA NURSING COLLEGE 40 10 50
13 - MODASA 877 - DALIBA NURSING COLLEGE (B.Sc), ANDROKHA 20 0 20
13 - MODASA 880 - Akshar Nursing College, Sakariya 47 0 47
17 - PRANTIJ 522 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF NURSING, HIMATNAGAR 40 2 42
17 - PRANTIJ 407 - CHITRINI NURSING COLLEGE, PRANTIJ 50 10 60
18 - SIDDHPUR 403 - GOVERMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, SIDDHPUR 59 1 60
18 - SIDDHPUR 862 - Bharat Nursing College, Rasana Mota 26 5 31
18 - SIDDHPUR 829 - SHREE KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF B.SC. NURSING, 49 5 54

BHABHAR
60 - BHANDU 863 - Manav B.Sc. Nursing College, Visnagar 30 3 33
60 - BHANDU 864 - MEHSANA DISTRICT BANK COLLEGE OF NURSING 40 10 50
60 - BHANDU 861 - Merchant Nursing College 40 4 44
60 - BHANDU 382 - MOTHER TERRASA COLLEGE OF NURSING GOTHAVA, 40 5 45

VISNAGAR
60 - BHANDU 285 - JOITIBA COLLEGE OF NURSING, BHANDU 57 14 71
60 - BHANDU 832 - K.J.INSTITUTE OF NURSING, VADASMA 50 9 59
77 - DHARPUR 317 - GOVT.COLLEGE OF NURSING DHARPUR PATAN 44 2 46
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 488 - AMBAJI NURSING COLLEGE, GANESHAPURA 40 6 46
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 482 - SHREE SARASWATI KANYA KELAVANI MANDAL 31 1 32

SANCHALIT COLLEGE OF NURSING, KADI
140 - NAVIMETRAL 813 - EKTA NURSING COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA 40 13 53
167 - VATRAK 459 - MAHAVIR COLLEGE OF NURSING,VATRAK 30 0 30
168 - NURSING, 815 - RATNAPRABHA NURSING COLLEGE, VADNAGAR 50 17 67
VADNAGAR

Total 1066

Print Date: Monday, October 19, 2(
Print Time : 3:24:11PM




